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WAG676ZZA NTN

Deep groove ball bearings

TYPE: Ball bearings, Radial ball bearings, Single row, Without flange, With shields 2Z
Technical specification
DIMENSIONS, MM
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WEIGHT, KG

MANUFACTURER

INTERCHANGE
ABC

EZO

' ISC

NACHI

NMB
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6,000
10,000
3,000

0,001

NTN

MR106 2Z
MR106ZZ
MR106ZZS
6M10ZZ
L-1060ZZ
MR106ZZS
WML610ZZX



https://abcmechanics.com/brand/931-ntn/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/434702/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/434703/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/434704/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/434705/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/434706/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/434708/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/434709/

